DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd., 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia, Ph 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677, http://direct.dksh.com.au
Flexible IP 68 Conduit
Strip-wound Galvanised Metallic Conduit
Industrial standard highly flexible crush-resistant conduit
Construction
Strip-wound galvanised metallic conduit,
hooked profile PVC outer sheathing.
Temperature range
- 25°C to + 80°C. Short term 100°C
Colour
Black.
Grey available on request.
Protection class
Conduit: IP 68
Fittings: IP 68 when used with seal
Properties
• UV-resistant
• Flame-retardant VO (UL94)
• Self-extinguishing (FMVSS 302)
• Very flexible
• Compression-resistant
• Highly resistant to acids and oils
• DIN49012
Strip-wound galvanised metallic conduit
Part No. Conduit size
Inner Ø
 (mm)
Outer Ø
(mm)
Weight
Kg/m+10%
Bending radius
mm+10%
PU
(m/roll)
SPR-PVC-AS-AD14B AD14 10 14 0.135 40 50m
SPR-PVC-AS-AD17B AD17 13 17 0.170 45 50m
SPR-PVC-AS-AD21B AD21 17 21 0.220 58 50m
SPR-PVC-AS-AD27B AD27 22 27 0.340 72 50m
SPR-PVC-AS-AD36B AD36 29 36 0.620 98 25m
SPR-PVC-AS- AD45B AD45 38 45 0.820 118 25m
Fitting Straight - (complete)
Part No.
Inner Ø
mm
Thread
Dimension
Fits to
conduit
size
B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
Pack
Qty
USP-M12 8.5 M12×1.5 AD 14 23 10 33 50
USP-M16 11.5 M16×1.5 AD 17 27 10 33 50
USP-M20 15.5 M20×1.5 AD 21 31 10 33 50
USP-M25 20.5 M25×1.5 AD 27 39 11 41 50
USP-M32 27.5 M32×1.5 AD 36 48 13 43 20
USP-M40 35.0 M40×1.5 AD 45 57 13 43 10
Lock nuts included.